
February 2024—MINISTRY SCHEDULE 
Please place a  √  by your name when you check in before serving at Mass 

 

February 3 & 4, 2024 – 5th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Sat. 4:00 PM Sun. 10:00 AM Sun. 5:00 PM 

Altar Servers Holy Name Students Holy Name Students 
Barrett Beach 

Dawson Beach 

EMHC 

Bret Krueger 

Mary Larson 
Leslie Lube 

John Rotellini 
Margaret Thrams 

Susan Bigelow 

Julie Garber 
Renee Vostrejs-Garcia 

Bob Leibrich 
NEEDED 1 

Saundra Farman 
Steve Wilcock 

Kelly Boyd 

Lectors 
Elisa Brandt 
Sharon Krueger 

Jeff Rickett 
Emily Wille 

Bilingual Mass 

Ushers 

Steven Allee 
Daniel Slipp 

John Kane 
NEEDED 1 

Tony Garber 
Tom Laya 

Tom Paroski 
Ken Weber 

Jon Deutscher 
Kevin McClurg 

Creighton Beach 
 

 

February 10& 11, 2024 – 6th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 Sat. 4:00 PM Sun. 10:00 AM Sun. 5:00 PM 

Altar Servers 

Gavin McClintock 

Libby McClintock 
Chancey Hahn 

Isaac Fiedor -Rojo 

Gabe Fiedor -Rojo 
Roy Donley 

Brynn Bittner 

Finn Bittner 
NEEDED  

EMHC 

Donna Benjamin 

Brenda Haenel 
Jim Haenel 
Frank Sterbenz 

NEEDED 1  

Ralph Blommel 

Sheila Flynn 
Laurie Kilpatrick 
Laureen Powell 

NEEDED 1 

Mary Moore 
Kelly Boyd 
Steve Wilcock 

Lectors 
Laura Fritz 
Lisa McClintock 

Bob Krumm 
Carol Krumm 

Ariel Downing 
Cel Hope 

Ushers 

Tom Laya 
Ed Miller 

Roger Miller 
NEEDED 1 

Lynn Dooley 
Dan King 

Joe Mallo 
Tom Morneau 

Jon Deutscher 

Peter Schrock 

 

February 17 & 18, 2024 – 1st Sunday of Lent 

 Sat. 4:00 PM Sun. 10:00 AM Sun. 5:00 PM 

Altar Servers 
Felix Fritz 
Max Fritz 

Alex Thomas 

Gabriel Thomas 
Roy Donley 

Alex George 
NEEDED  

EMHC 

Bessie Green 
Ethan Sexton 

Lisa Smith 
Roger Wilson 

NEEDED 1 

Ralph Blommel 
Kelly Boyd 

NEEDED 1 
Connie Paulus 

Mark Torbert 

Cel Hope 

Mary Moore 
Tracy McClurg 

Lectors 
Mary Slipp 

Sharon K 

Don Julian 

Carrie Rogaczewski 

Laura LaRosa 

Saundra Farman 

Ushers 

Steven Allee 

Bret Krueger 
Daniel Slipp 

NEEDED 1 

Mike Giorgis 

Skip Israel 
Bob Leibrich 

Mark Rogaczewski 

Jon Deutscher 

Kevin McClurg 
Peter Schrock 

 



February 2024—MINISTRY SCHEDULE 
Please place a  √  by your name when you check in before serving at Mass 

 

February 24 & 25, 2024 – 2nd Sunday of Lent. 

 Sat. 4:00 PM Sun. 10:00 AM Sun. 5:00 PM 

Altar Servers 

Gavin McClintock 
Libby McClintock 
NEEDED 1 

Thomas Broadbent 
Benjamin Wilhite 
Lucas Meisel 

NEEDED 2 

EMHC 

Carol Chase  

Brenda Haenel 
Jim Haenel 

Shirlee Tynan 
NEEDED 1 

Jennifer Brown 

Sheila Flynn 
Judy Washut 

Steve Washut 
Julie Estes 

Bob Krumm 
Carol Krumm 

Kelly Boyd 

Lectors 
Elisa Brandt 
Mary Slipp 

Roger Broadbent 
Clare Broadbent 

Monnie Bowman 
Peter LaRosa 

Ushers 
Jack Bare 

Daniel Slipp 
 NEEDED 2 

Lynn Dooley 
Dan King 

Joe Mallo 
Ralph Blommel 

John Deutscher 

NEEDED 2 

 


